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1.5 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 810 SÜMEYYE NUR DÜZGÜN DÜZCE T 01.01.2004 5:43 1

2 410 ŞEVVAL TAM KOCAELİ T 05.01.2004 5:52 2

3 780 SILA YÜKSEL KARABÜK T 22.03.2004 5:58 3

4 413 KADER TİMUÇİN KOCAELİ T 01.01.2005 6:10 4

5 412 RABİA TURAN KOCAELİ T 10.12.2004 6:14 5

6 411 SİBEL KAYA KOCAELİ T 01.01.2004 6:17 6

7 782 MİHRİBAN TİMUÇİN KARABÜK T 01.02.2005 6:23 7

8 781 LARA AKKAYA KARABÜK T 18.11.2004 6:24 8

9 140 ELİF MAT BOLU T 25.02.2004 6:29 9

10 670 YELİZ AKARCA ZONGULDAK T 01,02,2004 6:31 10

11 783 TUANA ÜNLÜ KARABÜK T 09.01.2004 6:33 11

12 541 ELVAN KABATAŞ SAKARYA T 14.07.2004 6:34 12

13 141 GÜL GÜVEN BOLU T 27.05.2004 6:37 13

14 112 NURSELİ TAŞKIRAN BİLECİK T 26.01.2005 6:39 14

15 110 HAZAR GÜZEL BİLECİK T 01.12.2004 6:39 15

16 143 HATİCE NUR KESKİN BOLU T 02.01.2005 6:41 16

17 113 BEYZA AKÇAPINAR BİLECİK T 11.12.2004 6:47 17

18 542 SUDENAZ BAYRAK SAKARYA T 03.11.2004 6:50 18

19 742 BEYZA ÇINAR BARTIN T 21.01.2005 6:53 19

20 741 TUĞBA SENEM ÖZER BARTIN T 06.05.2005 6:57 20

21 672 ASİYE ARSLAN ZONGULDAK T 08,11,2005 7:02 21

22 543 SİMGE YÜCEL SAKARYA T 23.08.2004 7:06 22

23 540 SUDENAZ ÇAMAL SAKARYA T 22.06.2004 7:07 23

24 111 ELİF ÖLÇER BİLECİK T 23.02.2004 7:12 24

25 743 NUR SENA ÇAKAR BARTIN T 20.09.2005 7:13 25

26 142 EYLÜL HAVİN KARATAŞ BOLU T 12.03.2005 7:20 26

27 671 ESRA KESKİN ZONGULDAK T 02,03,2005 7:24 27

28 673 ZEYNEP NUR YAZAR ZONGULDAK T 03,08,2005 7:27 28

29 740 ŞULE ARSLAN BARTIN T 16.06.2004 8:48 29

- 811 SELİN SUDE KUM DÜZCE T 09.10.2005 DNF -

- 812 İLAYDA DİNÇ DÜZCE T 09.05.2005 DNS -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

410 ŞEVVAL TAM 5:52 2

411 SİBEL KAYA 6:17 6

1 KOCAELİ 412 RABİA TURAN 6:14 5 11
413 KADER TİMUÇİN 6:10 4

780 SILA YÜKSEL 5:58 3

781 LARA AKKAYA 6:24 8

2 KARABÜK 782 MİHRİBAN TİMUÇİN 6:23 7 18
783 TUANA ÜNLÜ 6:33 11

140 ELİF MAT 6:29 9

141 GÜL GÜVEN 6:37 13

3 BOLU 142 EYLÜL HAVİN KARATAŞ 7:20 26 38
143 HATİCE NUR KESKİN 6:41 16

110 HAZAR GÜZEL 6:39 15

111 ELİF ÖLÇER 7:12 24

4 BİLECİK 112 NURSELİ TAŞKIRAN 6:39 14 46
113 BEYZA AKÇAPINAR 6:47 17

540 SUDENAZ ÇAMAL 7:07 23

541 ELVAN KABATAŞ 6:34 12

5 SAKARYA 542 SUDENAZ BAYRAK 6:50 18 52
543 SİMGE YÜCEL 7:06 22

670 YELİZ AKARCA 6:31 10

671 ESRA KESKİN 7:24 27

6 ZONGULDAK 672 ASİYE ARSLAN 7:02 21 58
673 ZEYNEP NUR YAZAR 7:27 28

740 ŞULE ARSLAN 8:48 29

741 TUĞBA SENEM ÖZER 6:57 20

7 BARTIN 742 BEYZA ÇINAR 6:53 19 64
743 NUR SENA ÇAKAR 7:13 25

810 SÜMEYYE NUR DÜZGÜN 5:43 1

811 SELİN SUDE KUM DNF -

1014 DÜZCE 812 İLAYDA DİNÇ DNS - DQ
- - -
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